
Il Mare

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Del Vecchio Damiano (06/3535) 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 9

Del Vecchio Mirco (06/3534) 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 8

Filippini Fabio (06/3536) 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 5 4 4

Pelosi Roberto (06/3433) 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 2 0 0 1 2

Maietto Nicola (06/3434) 4 1 4 1 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 0

Biancone Alessia (06/3537) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Vecchio Damiano 06/3535 48 89 1,85

Del Vecchio Mirco 06/3534 48 69 1,44

Filippini Fabio 06/3536 44 35 0,80

Pelosi Roberto 06/3433 27 26 0,96

Maietto Nicola 06/3434 25 22 0,88

Biancone Alessia 06/3537 0 0 0,00

Scellerati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Martinelli Alessandro (06/2543) 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 5 2 6 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0

Lombrichi Claudio (06/2641) 4 12 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 3 4 6

Antoni Elisa (06/2825) 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 6 4 7 4 5

Muscio Alessandro (06/2544) 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 5

Del Rio Luisa (06/3463) 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martinelli Alessandro 06/2543 42 97 2,31

Lombrichi Claudio 06/2641 48 83 1,73

Antoni Elisa 06/2825 44 65 1,48

Muscio Alessandro 06/2544 46 57 1,24

Del Rio Luisa 06/3463 12 1 0,08

Circolo Giardino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Carletti Saverio (06/2136) 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 11

Pasquarelli Luca (06/3590) 4 1 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 5

Pasquarelli Alberto (06/3589) 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 5 0 0

Schiano Igor (06/3736) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0

Tarquini  Mirko (06/3719) 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4

Bernardini Silvano (06/3591) 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernacchi Cristiano  (06/3718) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scivola Federico (06/3716) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquarelli Carlo (06/3749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Scivola Filippo (06/3717) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carletti Saverio 06/2136 40 86 2,15

Pasquarelli Luca 06/3590 38 33 0,87

Pasquarelli Alberto 06/3589 30 22 0,73

Schiano Igor 06/3736 18 20 1,11

Tarquini  Mirko 06/3719 26 19 0,73

Bernardini Silvano 06/3591 8 13 1,62

Bernacchi Cristiano 06/3718 12 11 0,92

Scivola Federico 06/3716 12 7 0,58

Pasquarelli Carlo 06/3749 4 5 1,25

Scivola Filippo 06/3717 4 3 0,75

Cobra All

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Alia Paulin (06/2006) 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 11

Antonelli Jessica (06/2925) 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 10 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 8

D'Angiolella Vincenzo (06/3325) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8

Palushi Florin (06/3239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 4

Valenti Andrea (06/3332) 4 7 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreassi Andrea (06/1941) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Golinelli Gabriele (06/2008) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alia Paulin 06/2006 48 122 2,54

Antonelli Jessica 06/2925 42 81 1,93

D'Angiolella Vincenzo 06/3325 32 69 2,16

Palushi Florin 06/3239 34 51 1,50

Valenti Andrea 06/3332 20 43 2,15

Andreassi Andrea 06/1941 8 13 1,62

Golinelli Gabriele 06/2008 8 10 1,25


